
Rodrigo Lima Stoeterau rodrigo.stoeterau@usp.br 1 h 17 min 07:48 09:05

Felipe Moreira de Albuquerque felipe.moreira.albuquerque@usp.br1 h 16 min 07:49 09:04

Victor Chacon Codesseira victor.codesseira@usp.br 1 h 8 min 07:57 09:05

Nattalia Picillo Fiuza nattalia.fiuza@usp.br 1 h 6 min 07:59 09:05

Rafael Gutierrez Stuque rafael.stuque@usp.br 1 h 5 min 08:00 09:05

Ana Claudia Macedo Vianna Miachon ana.miachon@usp.br 1 h 4 min 08:01 09:05

Ricardo Ken Wang Tsuzuki ricardo.tsuzuki@usp.br 1 h 3 min 08:02 09:04

Marcos Felipe Saito marcos.saito@usp.br 4 min 08:04 08:08

Joao Vitor Sanches joao.vitor.sanches@usp.br 1 h 08:05 09:04

Henrique Igai Wang henrique.wang@usp.br 58 min 08:06 09:05

Gabriel Yudi Hirata gabriel.yudi.hirata@usp.br 55 min 08:10 09:05

Fernando Kamnitzer Bracco fernando.bracco@usp.br 54 min 08:10 09:05

Felipe Cominato Nemr felipe.nemr@usp.br 49 min 08:15 09:05

Yuri Spuras yuri*******@***.com 28 min 08:36 09:05


